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PROGRAM

07:30-07:50
07:50-07:55
07:55-08:00

Session |

08:00-08:10

08:10-08:20

08:20-08:30

08:30-08:40

08:40-08:55

08:55-09:10

Session |l

09:10-09:20

09:20-09:30

09:30-09:40

09:40-09:50

09:50-10:05
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Basics of shoulder arthroscopy
TK Z&elat EjM 7|, eiol) =

Shoulder arthroscopy portals and
Acromioplasty: Cutting block technique
Qlatolr M RAf

Calcific tendinitis decompression:
RC repair or not 7t=2lol &5

Capsular release in adhesive capsulitis:
Where to release ol I

Biologic enhancement for rotator cuff healing
in arthroscopic surgery Mo ReIH

Ultrasound guided arthroscopic shoulder
surgery Tohoku University Nobuyuki Yamamoto

Discussion

Arthroscopic stabilization procedures for

anterior shoulder instability
e gMaatE el 2V, Sx1oii o2

o= mo

Bankart repair . Beach chair vs.
Lateral decubitus position stefolr Ol

Bankart repair using all suture anchor :
Is it comparable to conventional anchor?
olxdelc O|xH

=
Double row labral repair Hlexsie|nt R
How to manage glenoid bone defect in

Bankart repair? JpEel g7

Discussion

10:05-10:20  Coffee break

Session Il Arthroscopic bone graft procedures for

anterior shoulder instability
7122l ™HEIH, ojgtelcy AIAE

OO, [ =

10:20-10:35 Arthroscopic Latarjet procedure
Beijing Ji Shui Tan Hospital Chunyan Jiang

10:35-10:50 Arthroscopic Bristow procedure
Beijing No 3 Hospital Guoqging Cui

10:50-11:05 Arthroscopic Latarjet procedure with double—
buttons fixation techniques
Shenzhen 2nd Hospital Wei Lu

11:05-11:20 Discussion

Session IV Other labral repair techniques
ORAMETHel ZIMAt Mol HMME

11:20-11:35 MDI and Isolated posterior labral tear
Thammasat Hospital Bancha Chernchuijit

11:35-11:45 Panlabral tear : How to do balanced repair?

oiClge ZA5S
11:45-11:55 SLAP lesion: Various techniques &X2lci ZX{S

11:55-12:05 Cyst removal : Subacromial or Intraarticular
approach e Hs AL

12:05-12:15 Remplissage procedure: When and How?
oot 0|5

12:15-12:30 Discussion

12:30-13:20 Lunch

Session V' Acromioclavicular joint management

stefolry BfE4, m2folri BHES

13:20-13:30 AC dislocation with suture anchor fixation

HmLferssielnt QoA

13:30-13:40 CC augmentation using Dogbone buttons
siElojty LA

13:40-13:50 CC reconstruction with tendon graft
SX|olc UEHZE

13:50-14:00 Distal clavicle resection in ACJ osteoarthritis
(Windshield wifer technique)  AlElcH XA

14:00-14:15  Discussion

Session VI Superior capsule reconstruction (SCR)

HIEMzEEe OFZI, Zolgoln 17|

L oo

14:15-14:30  Original technique
Osaka Medical College Teruhisa Mihata

14:30-14:40 SCR using allodermis graft
14:40-14:50 SCR using biceps tendon LS
14:50-15:00  SCR using Achilles tendon graft QId2icH 21 St
15:00-15:15  Discussion
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15:15-15:30  Coffee break

Session VIl  Reparable rotator cuff tear
Exskolr] O, ol AMSHY

15:30-15:40  Partial—thickness rotator cuff tear (Articular
side) : Transtendinous repair and Conversion
to full-thickness tear JtElo XIZE

15:40-15:50  Partial—thickness rotator cuff tear (Bursal side)
. Modified Mason—Allen technique

15:50-16:00 Small to medium sized rotator cuff tear :
Single—row repair Mgol ZM=ZE

16:00-16:10 Small to medium sized rotator cuff tear :

Transosseous equivalent technique
ol ZHM

16:10-16:25 Discussion

Session Vil

16:25-16:35
16:35-16:50

16:50-17:05

17:05-17:15

Session X

17:15-17:25

17:25-17:35

17:35-17:45

17:45-17:55

17:55-18:05

18:05-18:10

Alternative procedures for irreparable rotator
cuff tear oIFlofc {2, Mmatoi ZIQX

Biceps rerouting technique ~ 7I=2lQich 219k

Arthroscopic biceps augmentation technique :
Chinese way Huashan Hospital Siyi Chen

Arthroscopy—assisted latissimus dorsi transfer
Fukui General Hospital Kotaro Yamakado

Discussion

Subscapularis tendon tear and Biceps

tendon pathology

Eoaiygeln 2HaY, iy A

Subscapularis tendon tear : Subacromial
approach with 70° arthroscope @At =41

g

Subscapularis tendon tear : Intraarticular

knotless repair technique Asloltf Rt

Subscapularis tendon tear : Single—row
oblique mattress suture technique

olstolrh ut I

Biceps tendon pathology : Which tenodesis
method is preferred? HZo|th MAY

Discussion

Closing olcHMSH Y Haelrat AAEI




